1-000 8 075190 520 9 - 931 000 047 0010

10f1for80751905209 | pick-up deadline
ﬁ de coD ---115.11.2023 | 16.11.2023
www.dpd.ro Declared value - 09:01
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY. documents [ ]
sender

GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - ACOUNT GWE - BFE E

CHEN YONGQUAN

chargeable weight

or. ARAD [310001] str. OVIDIU Nr. FN PARC INDUSTRIAL UTA 2, 0.8kg
HAL'A'A SRV [sender]
recipient PCKG[as M.S.]
ALINA CHISCIUC )%
request for return

or. CAMPULUNG MOLDOVENESC [725100] str. doc. [ 1rec [ ]
TRANDAFIRILOR Nr. 1 bl. TM intr. A et. 4 ap. 28 ROP[ ] SWP[ ]
d LEATHER PURSE,POLYESTER SUIT FOR AT |

escription: ,
package type: BOX 0P [X] TEP [ ]
DPD package: tofl

note:
ref1: EUX231115C0ZJ1048776702 ref2:

hub 1 pr. office SUCEAVA

tour

93
16..

931

47

RECIPIENT'S COPY




